Vices Eag

FEATURES

RS PRO Bench Vice x 98mm
vica oumoeneR 140mm x 200mm, 16.5kg

Made from drop-
forged CF45 steel

Jaw width of 140
mm

Jaw depth of 98 mm

Jaw opening to 200
mm

Vice height of 178
mm

Vice length of 475
mm

Base diameter of
182 mm

Weight of 16.5 kg

Clamps pipes from
1/8 inches to 5
inches

Conforms to
ANSI/ESD
S20.20:2014 and BS
EN 61340-5-1:2007
Electrostatic Control
Standards

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
guality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/ Page 1 of 3



Vices Eag

Product Description

Constructed from drop-forged CF45 steel for durability and surface quality, this bench vice from RS
PRO helps you really get a grip on your work. Its flat, parallel jaws and anvil are induction hardened
to HRC 52-58 on the Rockwell Scale. This provides strength and longevity, while a jaw alignment
system ensures precision clamping. The extra-large anvil makes this a suitable tool for both big and
small projects. It weighs 16.5 kg and the 98 mm deep jaws will open to 200 mm, allowing them to
clamp pipes from 1/8 inches to 5 inches. Sizes are marked on the vice bar for easy setting.

General Specifications

Vice Type Bench Vice
Colour Blue

Mechanical Specifications

Jaw Opening 200mm
Jaw Width 140mm
Jaw Depth 98mm
Mounting Screw
Weight 16.5kg

Approvals

Declarations ANSI/ESD S20.20:2014 and BS EN 61340-5-1:2007
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Vices

RS Code
Jaw Width B
Vice Height H
Jaw Depth S
Jaw Opening w
Length Lmén.
Base Diameter C
Al Size axb
Scrawhandle d1
Hole Distance D1
Hole Diameter D2
Weight kg
Clamps pipes fromito *1

7719281
120
150
a2
150
380
150
75x75
13
113
o135
9.5
1/8°-4"

7719290
140

178
98

475
182
95x90
15
145
015
165
1/8°-5"
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