

FEATURES

- Srew-mount bench vice
- Made from dropforged CF45 steel
- Jaw width of 140 mm
- Jaw depth of 98 mm
- Jaw opening to 200
- Vice height of 178 mm
- Vice length of 475 mm
- Base diameter of 182 mm
- Weight of 16.5 kg
- Clamps pipes from 1/8 inches to 5 inches
- Conforms to ANSI/ESD S20.20:2014 and BS EN 61340-5-1:2007 Electrostatic Control Standards

RS PRO Bench Vice x 98mm 140mm x 200mm, 16.5kg

RS Stock No.: 771-9290



RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the leading brands without paying a premium price.



Product Description

Constructed from drop-forged CF45 steel for durability and surface quality, this bench vice from RS PRO helps you really get a grip on your work. Its flat, parallel jaws and anvil are induction hardened to HRC 52-58 on the Rockwell Scale. This provides strength and longevity, while a jaw alignment system ensures precision clamping. The extra-large anvil makes this a suitable tool for both big and small projects. It weighs 16.5 kg and the 98 mm deep jaws will open to 200 mm, allowing them to clamp pipes from 1/8 inches to 5 inches. Sizes are marked on the vice bar for easy setting.

General Specifications

Vice Type	Bench Vice
Colour	Blue

Mechanical Specifications

Jaw Opening	200mm
Jaw Width	140mm
Jaw Depth	98mm
Mounting	Screw
Weight	16.5kg

Approvals





	RS Code	7719281	7719290
Jaw Width	В	120	140
Vice Height	Н	150	178
Jaw Depth	S	82	98
Jaw Opening	W	150	200
Length	Lmin.	380	475
Base Diameter	C	150	182
Anvil Size	axb	75x75	95x90
Screwhandle	d1	13	15
Hole Distance	D1	113	145
Hole Diameter	D2	@13,5	ø15
Weight	kg	9,5	16,5
Clamps pipes from/to *1		1/8"-4"	1/8*-5*